
/ /ii)1q@~
I/JI At.wo !b~. 

1992 ~Q~I.~b. I ;Oq ~,
q:.. ">... 'UJ ,'is' V,9 . 

4tG'4t). 

OWNER: cgJ 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 181 

ARCHITECT: cgJ 
CONTRACTOR: cgJ 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: 181 

$ ___3",,:3:=,1.:.:-:OOO~'7:00~ 
$ ___-i:5A3,3~3~O,~00:_ 
$ 384,330.00 

Document G7011CMa™ -
;nRJ'InR Ordert..Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

:. ; .. 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER! 004 
INITIATION DATE: January 30th 

, 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 190396 
CONTRACT DATE: June 8th 

, 2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 03 

Total Amount This Change Order: $3,468.00 

~viOlJ!llj!u~tI:!<>lri.zed Change Orders 
Order was 
.this Olange Order in the amount of 

m~!\l[c,ljng this OIange Order will be 

days. 
ofthis Change Order therefore is July ]9, 2013. 

changes in the Contract Sum, Contract TIme or Ouaranteed Maximum Price 
Change Directive. 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

John lvey Thomas Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm Mme) 
413 Bast Superior Street 
Duluth, 
ADORE 

Duluth Public Schools -ISD #109 
....(f.ttm Mme) .. OWNER (Firm fH'IIM) 
·'.Drive, Burnsville, MN 55337 215 North 1st Avenue East. Duluth. MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

-BY (SIgnature) BY (Signature) 
Oalen Peterson Z. l+ ,,~ 

rJ/
$ 3,468.00 
$ ----:::38==7t':::19::-:8.~OO::-

! . 

(l'yped Mme) DATE: (I'yped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMa" -1992. Copyright 10 1992 by The American Institule of Archi\ect$. All rlghf8 resewed. WARNING; This All.- Document Is 
protected by U,s. Copyright Law and Int.matlonal TreaUM. Unalltllortzed reproduc:tIon ordls'&l'IIufion ofth.. AlA· DoGUrMnt, orany poltion of it, may 1 
relult In ,evere eMl and criminal penaltiea, and wHI be plVHl:Utad to tile maxlmum.tent po..l*underthe '-. ThI$ document w. prodUDed by AlA 
tIOftware at 10:59:08 on 01f301201~ under Order No.4024838683_1 which elCpi..on 011OS12014, end Is not for rasaI&. 
u..r HolM: (961505869) 

http:3,468.00
http:384,330.00

